





Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968. Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada. Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)" website: www.narayananursingcollege.com || e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

International Student Cell

Overview

Program of guiding the students and graduates for overseas employment the International Student Cell was commenced by Narayana College of Nursing in the year Narayana College of Nursing facilitates and guides the graduates to promote internationalization and work in sync, and deliver a plethora of services across many levels, from public health and preventive services in the community, to primary health care, emergency health services, hospital-based treatment, and rehabilitation and palliative care. Nursing professionals will be very helpful in landing international jobs and higher education opportunities. Narayana College of Nursing is committed to making its presence felt in the international academic and service circle.

The college has an International Student Cell which facilitates the networking of students and trains them for:

•International work environment

• Fast changing medical and health care requirements

• Clinical research and advancement

Purpose

The International Students' Cell would strive for the welfare of the graduates of Narayana College of Nursing who desire to work in foreign countries in terms of assisting, guiding and issuing the necessary certificates to them.

Salient features:

Narayana College of Nursing has envisioned quality higher education and service to be imparted to young learners who are curious about acquiring education and allied skills essential for a good academic career and service in and around the universe. The college has streamlined the guidance procedures and other facilities to ensure that overseas employment services and its benefits.

NELLORE

524 003

Award: (Higher Education Review Top 10 Nursing College - 2020) ORE - 524 003. IAO (International Accrediation Organization (2020 - 2025))

NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING





Ph No: 0861-2317969 | Fax: 0861-2311968. Recognized by Indian Nursing Council and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Affiliated to NTR University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada. Accredited by "International Accreditation Organization (IAO)" website: www.narayananursingcollege.com | | e-mail: narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in

Narayana College of Nursing is the preferred college for nursing graduates to get guidance for overseas employment. Positive feedback is received by graduates who have gone to foreign services from the college. The college provides effective and immediate assistance for graduates who desire to work in foreign services.

Composition of International Student Cell:

The International Student Cell of Narayana College of Nursing comprises a Chairperson, Member Secretary, and other members designated by the college,

Name of the members	Mail id	Phone number
Dr.Indira.A, Chairman	narayana_nursing@yahoo.co.in	9490166028
Prof.Vanajakumari, Secretary	Bnreddy290@gmail.com	9490894253
ProfLatha.A , Member,	manavalanlatha@gmail.com	9160887339
Prof.A. Viji , Member	chennai_viji@rediff.com	9444004793
Mrs.Subhashini ,Member	Nsubhashini220@gmail.com	9985762461

Activities

- Assist and guide the graduates who desire to work in foreign countries
- Communicates overseas employment opportunity to students
- Organize career counselling programme to all final year students to enable them to meet the requisites for foreign services .
- Motivate students to get enrolled in competititive exam training and coaching
- Facilitate the students to do Periodical interacts with the alumni to service oriented information
- Provide guidance for graduates who are planning their future careers/further studies and involve them in the activities of the Alumni Association



A Francipal Principal NARAYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE - 524 003.

Award: (Higher Education Review Top 10 Nursing College - 2020) IAO (International Accrediation Organization (2020 - 2025))